Farnell Page 107 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:59
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

environmental
No. of Shell Price Each
Ways Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Socket Housing - Accepts Socket Contacts
4 10 UTGS0104SN 748-699● 640.00 580.00 523.00 422.00 – –
8 12 UTGS0128SN 748-705● 670.00 617.00 – – – – – –
12 14 UTGS01412SN 748-717● 686.00 623.00 561.00 454.00 – –
19 16 UTGS01619SN 748-729● 732.00 663.00 598.00 484.00 – –
23 18 UTGS01823SN 748-730● 770.00 680.00 613.00 495.00 – –
28 20 UTGS02028SN 748-742● 1,050.00 953.00 856.00 694.00 – –
48 24 UTGS02448SN 748-766● 1,132.00 1,029.00 926.00 800.00 – –
No. of Shell Price Each
Ways Size Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +
Pin Housing - Accepts Pin Contacts
4 10 UTGS0104PN 748-614● 640.00 580.00 523.00 422.00 – –
8 12 UTGS0128PN 748-626● 670.00 609.00 547.00 442.00 – –
12 14 UTGS01412PN 748-638● 686.00 623.00 561.00 454.00 – –
19 16 UTGS01619PN 748-640● 732.00 663.00 598.00 484.00 – –
23 18 UTGS01823PN 748-651● 749.00 680.00 613.00 495.00 – –
28 20 UTGS02028PN 748-663● 1,050.00 953.00 856.00 694.00 – –
48 24 UTGS02448PN 748-687 1,132.00 1,029.00 926.00 800.00 – –
Ì Immediate EMC solution for new de-
signs
Ì Instant retrofit for existing Metalok
Bantam users, to meet EMC require-